
Week 00

Sat 03 Oct 9.00am A Level French - Texts 9716 43 2hr30mins O Block

Week 0 

1.00pm A Level French - Reading & Writing 9716 23 1hr45mins O Block

1.00pm AS French - Reading & Writing 8682 23 1hr45mins O Block

Week 1

DATE

SESSION/T

IME EXAMINATION CODE PAPER DURATION LOCATION

1.00pm AS Maths 9709 13 1hr45mins O25/26

9.00am AS History 9389 13 1hr O25/26

1.00pm AS Spanish - Reading & Writing 8685 23 1hr45mins O25/26

1.00pm AS Chemistry - PRACTICAL 9701 36 2hrs B Block

9.00am AS Economics 9708 23 1hr30mins O25/26

1.00pm AS Maths 9709 53 1hr15mins O25/26

1.00pm A Level French - Essay 9716 33 1hr30mins O25/26

1.00pm AS French - Essay 8682 33 1hr30mins O25/26

9.00am IG Art - Practical 0400 02 3hrs C24

9.00am AS Art & Design and AS Digital Art 9479/9481 02 3hrs
12.00pm AS Physics - PRACTICAL 9702 36 2hrs B Block
1.00pm IG Art - Practical 0400 02 2hrs C24
1.00pm AS Art & Design and AS Digital Art 9479/9481 02 3hrs C24

1.45pm Holding room for session 2 Physics B Block

3.00pm AS Physics - PRACTICAL 9702 36 2hrs B Block

9.00am IG Physical Education 0413 13 1hr45mins O25/26

 9.00am  IGCSE History 0470 13  2hrs O25/26

 9.00am  AS Accounting 9706 23  1hr30mins O25/26

 1.00pm IG Art - Practical 0400 02 3hrs C24

 1.00pm  AS Chemistry 9701 23  1hr15mins O25/26

Week 2
 9.00am AS Art & Design and AS Digital Art 9479/9481 02 2hrs C24

 9.00am IG Maths 0580 23 1hr30mins Hall

1.00pm IGCSE Geography 0460 23 1hr30mins Hall

1.00pm A Level Chemistry 9701 43 2hrs Hall

9.00am AS Art & Design and Digital Art 9481 01 2hrs C24

1.00pm AS Physics 9702 23 1hr15mins Hall

1.00pm IG Religious Studies 0490 13 1hr45mins Hall
3.15pm IG Biology 0610 63 1hr Hall

8.00am AS Art & Design 9481 02 3hrs C24

9.00am A Level Accounting 9706 33 3hrs Hall

9.00am IG Physics 0625 43 1hr15mins Hall

9.00am IG Combined Science - Yr10 0653 43 or 33 1hr15mins Hall

1.00pm AS Art & Design 9481 02 2hrs C24

1.00pm IG French - Reading 0520 23 1hr Hall

1.00pm A Level  Biology 9700 43 2hrs Hall

9.00am IG Maths 0580 43 2hr30mins Hall

9.00am AS History 9389 23 1hr30mins Hall

1.00pm AS Classical Studies 9274 13 1hr30mins Hall

1.00pm A2 Maths 9709 63 1hr15mins Hall

1.00pm IG Chemistry 0620 63 1hr Hall

9.00am IG Spanish - Reading 0530 23 1hr Hall

1.00pm AS Literature in English 9695 33 2hrs Hall

1.00pm AS Biology 9700 23 1hr15mins Hall

1.00pm IG Biology 0610 43 1hr15mins Hall

Week 3
AM

PM

9.00am IG History 0470 43 1hr Hall

1.00pm AS Biology - PRACTICAL 9700 36 2hrs B Block

1.00pm AS Spanish - Essay 8685 33 1hr30mins Hall

1.00pm IG DVC 0445 13 1hr15mins Hall

1.00pm IG French - Writing 0520 43 1hr Hall

9.00am A Level Economics 9708 43 2hrs15mins Hall

1.00pm A Level Physics 9702 43 2hrs15mins Hall

1.00pm AS Classical Studies 9274 23 1hr30mins Hall

1.00pm IG Geography 0460 13 1hr45mins Hall

1.00pm IG Accounting 0452 13 1hr15mins Hall

CIE OCT/NOV EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2020

Fri 23 Oct

Tues 27 Oct

Wed 07 Oct

Wed 28 Oct

Mon 26 Oct

Thurs 22 Oct

Mon 12 Oct

Tues 20 Oct

Wed 14 Oct

Tues 13 Oct

Thur 15 Oct

Wed 21 Oct

Mon 19 Oct

Fri 16 Oct



9.00am A Level History 9389 33 1hr O block

9.00am IG Spanish - Listening 0530 13 45mins O block

1.00pm IG Music - Listening 0410 13 1hr15mins O block

1.00pm AS Geography 9696 13 1hr30mins O block

1.00pm A2 Maths 9709 33 1hr50mins O block

1.00pm IG Accounting 0452 23 1hr45mins O block

Week 4

9.00am A2 History 9389 43 1hr30mins Hall

1.00pm IG Religious Studies 0490 23 1hr45mins Hall

3.15pm IG Chemistry 0620 43 1hr15mins Hall

9.00am IG Spanish - Writing 0530 43 1hr Hall

1.00pm AS Geography 9696 23 1hr30mins Hall

1.00pm A2 Chemistry 9701 53 1hr15mins Hall

1.00pm IG DVC 0455 53 1hr Hall

1.00pm IG Literature in English 0475 13 1hr30mins Hall

1.00pm A2 Physics 9702 53 1hr15mins Hall

1.00pm AS Literature in English 9695 43 2hrs Hall

9.00am IG Combined Science - Yr 10 0653 63 1hr30mins Hall

9.00am IG Physics 0625 63 1hr30mins Hall

1.00pm IG Economics 0455 23 2hrs15mins Hall

1.00pm A2 Biology 9700 53 1hr15mins Hall

1.00pm AS DVC 9705 13 3hrs Hall

9.00am IG History 0470 23 2hrs Hall

1.00pm IG Geography 0460 43 1hr30mins Hall

1.00pm A2 Literature in English 9695 53 2hrs Hall

1.00pm A2 Geography 9696 33 1hr30mins Hall

Week 5

1.00pm A2 Geography 9696 43 1hr15mins Hall

1.00pm IG Literature in English 475 43 1hr15mins Hall

2.45pm AS Music - Listening 9483 13 2hrs O Block

9.00am IG Literature in English 0475 33 45mins Hall

9.00am AS Economics 9708 13 1hr Hall
1.00pm AS Physical Education 9396 13 2hr30mins Hall

1.00pm IG Economics 0455 13 45mins Hall

AM

1.00pm IG French - Listening 0520 13 45mins O Block

1.00pm A Level Literature in English 9695 63 2hrs Hall

9.00am

1.00pm A Level Classical Studies 9274 33 1hr30mins Hall

1.00pm IG Biology 0610 23 45mins Hall

1.00pm AS Chemistry 9701 13 1hr Hall

AM

1.00pm A Level DVC 9705 33 3hrs Hall

Week 6

9.00am IG Combined Science - Yr10 0653 13 or 23 45mins Hall

9.00am IG Physics 0625 23 45mins Hall

1.00pm A Level Classical Studies 9274 43 1hr30mins Hall
1.00pm A Level Physical Education 9396 33 2hr30mins Hall

9.00am AS Accounting 9706 13 1hr Hall

1.00pm IG Chemistry 0620 23 45mins Hall

1.00pm AS Biology 9700 13 1hr Hall

9:00am A Level Economics 9708 33 1hr15mins Hall

1.00pm AS Physics 9702 13 1hr15mins Hall

Mon 16 Nov

Tues 17 Nov

Wed 18 Nov

Fri 06 Nov

Thurs 29 Oct

Fri 13 Nov

Fri 30 Oct

Mon 02 Nov

Wed 04 Nov

Wed 11 Nov

Thurs 12 Nov

Thurs 05 Nov

Tues 03 Nov

Mon 09 Nov

Tues 10 Nov


